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Name  Room # Extension E-Mail 
School Administrators     
NaTasha Jones Principal Main Office 1001 njones@nhccschool.org  
Charles Mugambe ESSA Director Main Office 1004 cmugambe@nhccschool.org 
Main Office     
Abel Hernandez Director of Safety and Security Main Office 1002 ahernandez@nhccschool.org  
Sharonda Pope Confidential Admin. Assistant Main Office 1050 spope@nhccschool.org  
Marlene Phillips School Clerk Main Office 1005 mphillips@nhccschool.org  
Lilet Wayne School Nurse Main Office 1029 lwayne@nhccschool.org  
Support Services     
Monique Dent Social Worker 325 1064 mdent@nhccschool.org  
Bernard Rawls Dean of Students 325 1064 brawls@nhccschool.org 
Ian Alves School Psychologist 325 1064 ialves@nhccschool.org  
Technology  Technology@nhccschool.org Room # Extension E-Mail 
Leonor Costa Technology Coach   lcosta@nhccschool.org  
Arvind Radakrishnan Technology Technician   aradakrishnan@nhccschool.org  
Curriculum Curriculum@nhccschool.org    
Rachel Potts Literacy Coordinator   rpotts@nhccschool.org  
Khadeja Hester Literacy Supervisor   khester@nhccschool.org  
Judith Wilson Math & Science Supervisor   jwilson@nhccschool.org  
Willam Brister Math & Science Coach 207 1041 wbrister@nhccschool.org   
Erald Bido Math & Science Coach 207 1041 ebido@nhccschool.org 

 
Kindergarten  Rm.  Ext E-Mail Specials    
Jerrisa Vazquez 104 1010 jvazquez@nhccschool.org  Art- Dana Emen 223 1051 demen@nhccschool.org 
Nicolle Bretz 108 1018 nbretz@nhccschool.org Music-Marie Lyle* 113 1072 mlyle@nhccsschool.org  
First Grade    PE- John Mullane Gym WT jmullane@nhccschool.org 
Marilyn Clinton 201 1008 mclinton@nhccschool.org Spanish    
Second Grade     Technology- S McQueen* 309 1047 smcqueen@nhccschool.org  
Geraldine McPleasant* 206 1011 gmcpleasant@nhccschool.org 
Angela Felton 209 1042 afelton@nhccschool.org  Special Education Rm.  Ext  
Third Grade     Nnameka Emele   nemele@nhccschool.org  
Michele Bailey 211 1022 mbailey@nhccschool.org Tony Parham   tparham@nhccschool.org 
Alexandra Poandl 213 1019 apoandl@nhccschool.org  Michael McDaniel   mmcdaniel@nhccschool.org 
Milagro Ortiz 208 1038 mortiz@nhccschool.org      
Fourth Grade     Basic Skills Rm.  Ext  
Marina Herbert 217 1060 mherbert@nhccschool.org Sophia Carter   scarter@nhccschool.org 
Nicole Harris 219 1053 nharris@nhccschool.org     
Tara Tortoriello 215 1061 ttortoriello@nhccschool.org      
Fifth Grade     Mohamed Ali   mali@nhccschool.org 
Stephania Altenor 302 1043 saltenor@nhccschool.org  Elylisa Baldwin   ebaldwin@nhccschool.org 
Imesia Aimable 301 1020 iaimable@nhccschool.org   Rashieda April   rapril@nhccschool.org  
Margaret Muga 304 1023 mmuga@nhccschool.org  Nakiya Closs   ncloss@nhccschool.org 
Emelyn Tapaoan 303 1021 etapaoan@nhccschool.org  Amelida Duran   aduran@nhccschool.org 
Sixth Grade     Leiron Flournoy   lflournoy@nhccschool.org 
Hanaa Mohamed 313 1045 hmohamed@nhccschool.org  Talia Hall   thall@nhccschool.org 
Karen Simmons 310 1044 karensimmons@nhccschool.org  Geraldine McPleasant   gmcpleasant@nhccschool.org 
Jennifer McLaughlin 308 1024 jmclaughlin@nhccschool.org      
Martin Ward 311 1046 mward@nhccschool.org  Security   security@nhccschool.org 
Seventh Grade     Jose Cruz -- WT jcruz@nhccschool.org  
James DalCanton 319 1070 jdalcanton@nhccschool.org  Sadatah Hall -- WT shall@nhccschool.org  
Sherry Green 315 1068 sgreen@nhccschool.org     
Justin Bruso 317 1071 jbruso@nhccschool.org  Business Office 973-848-0910 
Jeanette Powell* 321 1069 jpowell@nhccschool.org   Tom Omwega SBA tomwega@nhccschool.org 
Eighth Grade          Cynthia Migosi HR Coordinator hr@nhccschool.org  
Carolann Jackson 401 1074 cjackson@nhccschool.org Jochy Caceres Accountant  jcaceres@nhccschool.org  
Ira Woods 407 1073 iwoods@nhccschool.org  
Gerilynn Talmadg 409 1076 Gtalmadge-

brinkley@nhccschool.org 
 

Ronald Dominique 403 1065 rdominique@nhccschool.org   
 


